
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

#05 

75 

72 

33 

22 

44 

24 

#07 

71 

29 

70 

77 

55 

20 

9 

97 

69 

90 

#01 

4 

19 

Name 

Nicholas Galuardi 

Andy Pastore 

David Cardillo 

Tyler Reynolds 

Michael Hinkle 

John Piscitelli 

Tom Kenney 

Chris Barry 

Jeffrey Adams 

Jeffrey Valeo 

Kevin O'Day 

Alex Juhasz 

Bruce Rodman 

Thomas Galuardi 

Kevin Ohearn 

John Ferreira 

Afzal Bashir 

Buddy Conroy 

Thomas McDonough 

Paul Faford 

Jason Dube 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

9 

7 

Diff 

0.649 

5.720 

6.394 

11.521 

48.672 

49.875 

54.295 

58.160 

1:04.081 

1:05.715 

1:06.102 

1:08.624 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:20.222 

20:20.871 

20:25.942 

20:26.616 

20:31.743 

21:08.894 

21:10.097 

21:14.517 

21:18.382 

21:24.303 

21:25.937 

21:26.324 

21:28.846 

20:20.338 

20:28.115 

20:29.734 

20:58.964 

20:25.023 

17:18.998 

24:47.346 

11:00.171 

Best Tm 

1:15.947 

1:16.151 

1:15.953 

1:16.531 

1:17.210 

1:19.843 

1:19.708 

1:18.878 

1:19.240 

1:19.529 

1:20.110 

1:20.423 

1:19.864 

1:21.431 

1:21.782 

1:22.143 

1:22.966 

1:27.729 

1:18.461 

1:20.904 

1:22.357 

Make-Model 

Caldwell D-13/red 

FV EV3/Black 

Vortech/Red 

Citation/yellow 

BRD AFV02/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/red 

Speed Sport FV/Blue 

Citation Citation FV/Orange 

campbell motorsports citation/blue 

Mysterian M2B/White/Green 

Caldwell D-13/Blue/Orange 

Mysterian M2/Blue 

Caracal D/black/yellow 

Barrcar 004/Red 

Volkswagen protoform p3/white 

Womer EV-3/Yes 

Protoform P2/White 

FV Vector/red 

Protoform P1 FV/Blue 

Mysterian M2/Blue 

Mazda/ 

Sponsor 

Barrtune Racing 

Vee Sport Racing 

Race Mirrors 

Quixote Racing 

QuixoteRacing.com 

Philly 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 

O'Day Racing 

Tire Warehouse 

AND/Barrtune Racing 

fv racing rentals/ Revolution formula cars 

Need One 

Good Wife 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1414 Time Final 1503 

Printed: 5/28/2018 8:02:05 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Introne, Chief Steward / Chuck Dobbs, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.649 

Avg. Speed 

70.807 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.947 

Best Speed 

75.842 

Best Lap by 

#05 - Nicholas Galuardi 

NERRC Memorial Day Regionals and CRE 

Grp 2 - FV,F5,F6,FVCC,FF,NCF 

Race 3 #18-R-5490-S 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:49:14 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/27/2018 01:30 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Memorial Day Weekend

Official Contingency Results


